Main Catalogue > Clothing > All Weather Protection > Base Layer > B181 Merino Wool Legging > B181 Thermal Leggings - Dimensions

Description

Waist - relaxed

Waist - extended

Seat

Inner Leg Length - Regular

Front Rise - Regular

Back Rise - Regular
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Image

XS

27.50

32.50

39.00

79.00

20.00

23.50

31.50

36.50

43.00

79.00

21.00

25.00

M

35.50

40.50

47.00

79.00

22.00

26.50

39.50

44.50

51.00

79.00

23.00

28.00

Units: CM  Grade Rules Display: Absolute

XL

43.50

48.50

55.00

79.00

24.00

29.50

XXL

47.50

52.50

59.00

79.00

25.00

31.00

3XL

51.50

56.50

63.00

79.00

26.00

32.50
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